COURSE FEES

AN ISHE General Category Students

13,00,000 1,05,00,000

Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery (MBBS) *** . 23,00,000 23,00,000 23,00,000 23,00,000

*** Air conditioning charges are additional for hostel rooms.

ALL INDIA RANK WISE FEE STRUCTURE * No. of Seats

0-5,000 2 FREE - - - - -
5,001 - 10,000 2 2,50,000 2,50,000 2,50,000 2,50,000 50,000 10,50,000
10,001 - 25,000 2 6,25,000 6,25,000 6,25,000 6,25,000 1,25,000 26,25,000
25,001 - 50,000 2 12,50,000 12,50,000 | 12,50,000 12,50,000 2,50,000 52,50,000
50,001 - 75,000 2 15,00,000 15,00,000 | 15,00,000 15,00,000 3,00,000 63,00,000
75,001 - 1,00,000 2 17,50,000 17,50,000 17,50,000 17,50,000 8,75,000 78,75,000

*  The Allotment will be based on first come first served basis.

' COURSE FEES
-

DB RO Foreign / NRI Category Students

Bachelor of Medicine & Bachelor of Surgery (MBBS) . 64,000 32,500 32,500 32,500 32,500 1,94,000
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COURSE FEES

General Category Students

1 |MD (Microbiology) 3 10,000 10,000 10,000 - 30,000
2 |MD (Anatomy) 3 10,000 10,000 10,000 - 30,000
3 MD (Physiology) 3 10,000 10,000 10,000 - 30,000
4 |MD (Biochemistry) 3 10,000 10,000 10,000 - 30,000
5 MD (Pharmacology) 3 10,000 10,000 10,000 - 30,000
6 MD (Forensic Medicine) 3 10,000 10,000 10,000 - 30,000
7 MD (Community Medicine) 3 3,00,000 3,00,000 3,00,000 - 9,00,000
8 MD (Pathology) 3 12,50,000 12,50,000 12,50,000 - 37,50,000
9  |MD (Geriatrics) 3 30,00,000 30,00,000| 30,00,000 - 90,00,000
10 |MD (Anaesthesiology) 3 30,00,000 30,00,000 30,00,000 - 90,00,000
11 |MD (Emergency Medicine) 3 35,00,000 35,00,000| 35,00,000 - 1,05,00,000
12 |MD (Radiation Oncology) 3 35,00,000 35,00,000 35,00,000 - 1,05,00,000
13 |MD (Psychiatry) 3 35,00,000 35,00,000| 35,00,000 - 1,05,00,000
14 |MS (Oto-Rhino-Laryngology) (E.N.T.) 3 35,00,000 35,00,000 35,00,000 - 1,05,00,000
15 |MS (Ophthalmology) 3 35,00,000 35,00,000| 35,00,000 - 1,05,00,000
16 |MS (General Surgery) 3 35,00,000 35,00,000 35,00,000 - 1,05,00,000
17 |MD (General Medicine) 3 40,00,000 40,00,000|  40,00,000 - 1,20,00,000
18 |MS (Orthopaedics) 3 40,00,000 40,00,000 40,00,000 - 1,20,00,000
19 |MD (Paediatrics) 3 40,00,000 40,00,000|  40,00,000 - 1,20,00,000
20 |MS (Obstetrics & Gynaecology) 3 40,00,000 40,00,000 40,00,000 - 1,20,00,000
21 |MD (Pulmonary Medicine) 3 40,00,000 40,00,000|  40,00,000 - 1,20,00,000
22 |MD (Dermatology) 3 50,00,000 50,00,000 50,00,000 - 1,50,00,000
23 |MD (Radio Diagnosis) 3 50,00,000 50,00,000( 50,00,000 - 1,50,00,000




HOSTEL FEES
General Category Students
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1,80,000 1,89,000 1,98,400

1 |Two Sharing *
60,000 63,000 66,200

Food & Establishment charges

1,20,000 1,26,000 1,32,300

2 |Three Sharing **
Food & Establishment charges

60,000 63,000 66,200

* Air conditioning charges are extra Rs. 2000 per head / per month.

** Air conditioning charges are extra Rs. 1400 per head / per month.
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COURSE FEES
Foreign / NRI Category Students

1 |MD (Dermatology) 3 1,22,000 1,22,000 1,22,000 - - 3,66,000
2 |MD (Radio Diagnosis) 3 1,22,000 1,22,000 1,22,000 - - 3,66,000
3 MD (Pulmonary Medicine) 3 87,000 87,000 87,000 - - 2,61,000
4 MD (General Medicine) 3 87,000 87,000 87,000 - - 2,61,000
5 |MS (Orthopaedics) 3 87,000 87,000 87,000 - - 2,61,000
6 |MD (Paediatrics) 3 87,000 87,000 87,000 - - 2,61,000
7  |MS (Obstetrics & Gynaecology) 3 87,000 87,000 87,000 - - 2,61,000
8 |MS (General Surgery) 3 82,000 82,000 82,000 - - 2,46,000




